Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)  O6 - 12	2-2008  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
R	ET
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	)8285 se rece.5
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
DENG, Chaohua	Name: Hanway Technology Co., Ltd.
6-11-08	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: Lonon Industrial Park,
Execution Date(s) May 16, 2007  Assignment Merger	122 Xiaolan Industrial Zone
Security Agreement Change of Name	City Zhongshan City
Joint Research Agreement	State: _Guangdong
Government Interest Assignment	Country China
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: China Zip: 528415
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/274,786  Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s)  ORR/FINAL  tached?  Yes No  ORR/FINAL  AND  DESCRIPTION  ORR/FINAL  OR
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents— involved:1
Name: IPFortune LLC/Ruay L. Ho	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1045 North Utah Street	Enclosed at initial filing
Unit 502	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Arlington	8. Payment Information
State: VA Zip: 22201	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 202.288.8439	
Fax Number: 202.349.1499	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: ruay@ipfortune.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	6/10/08
Signature	Date
Ruay L. Ho	Total number of pages including cover

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mall Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Norm PEO 1535 (New 107/05) OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	05-16-2008	<ul> <li>O. GERARTMONT OF COMMERCE ded States Patent and Trademack Off</li> </ul>			
	HI HER CHIEF HIM BUILDING				
7. To the Director of the U.S. Patent on		enro or the new address es, below			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	103502534	s of receiving party(ies)			
	Name Hanv	Technology Co., Ltd.			
DENG, Chaohua	Internal Adoress	A -			
		The state of the s			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) situation 2 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s		Lonon Industrial Park			
Execution Date(s) May 16, 2007					
Assignment Merger	40 F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	22 X actan Industrial Zone			
Security Agreement Change	of Name City Zhongsha	n Cary			
Joint Research Agreement	State: Guangdo	ena Pna			
Government Interest Assignment					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory Lice	onse Country China	Zp 528615			
Other	Additional trainers	8 address(es) attached? Yes			
29/27/1,786	B Patent No	s)			
Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond	B Patent No s schumbers attached [ ] Yes defined dence 6. Fotal number :	s)			
29   27d, 786  Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	B Fatent No an numbers attached [ ] fee dence   6. Fotal number and involved: 1	s) No of applications and patents			
29 27d, 786 Addition	B Fatent No an numbers attached [ ] fee dence   6. Fotal number and involved: 1	\$) No			
29   27d, 786  Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.  a numbers attached [ ] fee.  dence	So of applications and patents  FR 123 (b) & 3.47; \$ 40 obscious to y credit card			
29   27d, 786  Addition  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: IPFortune LLC/Ruay L. Ho	B Fatent No.  a numbers strached [ ] fee  dence	No of applications and patents FR 123(h) & 3.43; \$\$\$			
29   27d, 786  Addition  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: IPFortune LLC/Ruay L. Ho	B Patent Normal Description of the Community of the Commu	So of applications and patents  FR 1 23(h) & 3.43; \$ 40 be charged to deposit account			
29   27d, 786  Addition  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: _IPFortune LLC/Ruay L_Ho	B Fatent No.  a numbers attached [ ] fees [ ]  dence	So of applications and patents  ER 1 23 (h: & 3.47; \$ .40			
29   27d, 786  Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: _IPFortune LLC/Ruay L_Ho  Internal Address:	B Fatent Noval an numbers attached	So of applications and patents  FR 1 23 (b) & 3.47; \$ .40 be inlered to deposit account of the charge the street affecting till mation.			
Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: _IPFortune LLC/Ruay L_Ho	B Fatent No.  a numbers stracthed [ ] (ves   ]  dence	So of applications and patents  FR 1 20(h) & 3.40; \$ .40 be altered to deposit account of government interest not affecting titlemation  Last 4 Numbers			
Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: _IPFortune LLC/Ruay L_Ho  Internal Address:	B Fatent No.  a numbers stratched	So of applications and patents  FR 1 23 (b) & 3.41; \$ 40 be marged by credit card be charged to deposit account disposerement interest not affecting titlemation  Last 4 Numbers becomes the deposit account disposerement interest not affecting titlemation.			
Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: _IPFortune LLC/Ruay L_Ho	B Fatent No.  a numbers attached [1798 ]  dence	So of applications and patents  ER 1 20 (b) & 3.47; \$			
Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: IPFortune LLC/Ruey L. Ho  Internal Address:  Street Address:	B Fatent No.  a numbers attached [1798 ]  dence	So of applications and patents  FR 1 23 (b) & 3.41; \$ 40 be marged by credit card be charged to deposit account disposerement interest not affecting titlemation  Last 4 Numbers becomes the deposit account disposerement interest not affecting titlemation.			
Additions  5. Name and address to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:  Name: _IPFortune LLC/Ruay L_Ho	B Fatent No.  a numbers attached [1798 ]  dence	So of applications and patents  EFt   20 (b) & 3.47; \$			
Additional State DC Suite 400  City: Washington State DC State DC Suite 409  Phone Number: 202,349,7129  Fax Number: 202,349,1499  Email Address: ruay@ipfortune.com  Signature:	B Fatent No.  a numbers attached [1798 ]  dence	of applications and patents  ER 120(b) & 3.47; \$ .40  be charge (by credit card be charged to deposit account diagovernment interest not affecting little mation  Last 4 Numbers Excustion Date			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be taxed to (571) 273-9140, or enabled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO IP D.Box 1450. Alexandria IV A. 22313-1460.

## IPFortune LLC

[2] foral of \_\_\_\_\_\_ to make adjunctive.

**RECORDED: 05/12/2008** 

客知富法律諮詢

Washington, P.C. & Belfing

				•		www.ipformme.com
ASSIGN	MENT OF A	PPLICATION	ON		amber (Opti	1941.41 1
Whereas,I/We, DEN Guangdong Province improvements in	: China 52841	S. hereafter	referred to	as applicant, I	justrial Zor	
for which an a	pplication for a	Umred States	Patent was a	iki on		•••
Application Nun	aber	erin e er e skriver inde				
Tor which an apple Whereas.  10 "assignee" whose re Chiangdong Province	<u> Hanway Teclus</u> nailing address	ology Co., Lid is Lonon Indu	sarial Park.	22 Xiaolar Indu	here sign Zone,	referred Zhongshan Cuy,
Now, therefore, in cor is acknowledge, and a self, assign and transfi Sintes. VWe hereby at	ther good and security and security and and and and and and attending the security and required to the security and	raduable considerate the full a mest the Direct	teration, FW and exclusive	e, the applicante roght to the sast	st. by these invention i demark Off	presents do in the United
Said United States Par his sole use and behood term for which said Pa- me had this assignment	of: and for the united that may be grant may	se and behoof unted, as fully	of his legal.	representatives, t	o the full er	ed of the
his sole use and behooterm for which said Pa	of: and for the a atent may be grant and sale not f	se and behoof anted, as fally seen made	of his logal and granely	representatives, t	o the full er	ed of the
his sole use and behooterm for which said Pame had this assignment.	of: and for the a atent may be grant and sale not f	se and behoof anted, as fally seen made	of his logal and granely	representatives, t	o the full er	ed of the
his sole use and behooterm for which said Pame had this assignment.	of: and for the unatent may be grand and sale not be to be a sale not be to be a sale not be a sale	se and behoof anted, as fally been made day of	of his legal and entirely May	representatives, to the same would be same would be same would be same would be supported by the same would be supported by	o the full er Li have bee	nd of the or held by
his sole use and behoodern for which said Pome had this assignment becomed this at	of: and for the unitent may be grand and sale not for the	se and behoof anted, as fally seen made	of his legal and entirely May	representatives, to the same wood	o the full er Li have bee	nd of the or held by
his sole use and behoodern for which said Pame had this assignment Executed this at	of: and for the a atent may be grand and sale not for the contract of the cont	se and behoof anted, as fally seen made day of	of his legal and entirely  May	Signate DENG Control	Othe full er Li have bee	id of the an held by
his sole use and behoodern for which said Pome had this assignment Executed this at Guangdong Providence of County of Before me personally.	of: and for the a atent may be grand and sale not be 16 <sup>th</sup> synce, China S	se and behoof anted, as fally seen made day of	of his legal and enamely  Niey  Prin	Signalised Name Wood	o the full er ld have bee	id of the n held by
his sole use and behoodern for which said Pome had this assignment by ecuted this at	of: and for the alatent may be grand and sale not be also not be a	se and behoof anted, as fally been made day of	of his legal and entirely  Niey  Printers tree act as	Signalised Name Wood	o the full er ld have bee	id of the n held by
his sole use and behoodern for which said Pome had this assignment by counted this at	of: and for the alatent may be grand and sale not be also not be a	se and behoof anted, as fally been made day of	of his legal and entirely  Niey  Printers tree act as	Signalised Name Wood	o the full er ld have bee	id of the n held by
his sole use and behoodern for which said Pome had this assignment by ecuted this at	of: and for the alatent may be grand and sale not be also also not be also also also also also appeared said appeared said appeared said appeared.	se and behoof unted, as fully been made day of the being	of his legal and enemely  Nicy  Printers free actions	representatives, to the same wood Signate DENG Code Name/Popist at deed this	othe full er lit have bee	id of the in held by

This farm offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment focument. This couple form — for a SM it officially argues or form — for dist

**PATENT REEL: 021092 FRAME: 0163**